Product specif icat ions and design subject to change without notice. V is i t our website for the most up-to-date product information.
10
R 10-79
w w w.ctcu.com  /   sa les@ctcu.com
Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch
◢ Provides a DIP-Switch to set functions
◢ Supports power failure alarm message by relay
◢ 12/24/48VDC (9.6~60VDC) redundant dual input power

020A: WDM Bidi 20km A type (TX:1310nm)
020B: WDM Bidi 20km B type (TX: 1550nm)
Ordering Information
Dimensions
(Optional Accessory)
(Optional Accessory)
 IFS-401F
 IFS-402F
Model Name Total
Port
RJ45 UTP Port Fiber Port Certification
Operating
Temperature10/100Base-TX 100Base-FX EN50121-4 EN61000-6-2
EN61000-6-4 CE, FCC
IFS-401F 5 4 1 SC/ST V V V -10~60°C
IFS-401F-E 5 4 1 SC/ST V V V -40~75°C
IFS-402F 6 4 2 SC/ST V V V -10~60°C
IFS-402F-E 6 4 2 SC/ST V V V -40~75°C
Optional Accessories
MDR-20-24 Industrial Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC/120 ~ 370VDC, Output 24VDC, 24W, -20 ~ +70°C
MDR-40-48 Industrial Power, Input 85 ~ 264VAC/120 ~ 370VDC, Output 48VDC, 40W, -20 ~ +70°C
 Industrial Power Supply